
valid from 4th April 2021

1•   Worthing   •   Findon   •   Storrington   •   Pulborough   •    Petworth   •    Midhurst

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

Worthing South Street [J]  0630  0705   -  0755  0905

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 05 

until

 1405  1505  1615  1715  1815  1915

Broadwater Church  0638  0713   -  0803  0913  13  1413  1515  1625  1727  1823  1923

Tarring Thomas A'Becket  0641  0716   -  0808  0918  18  1418  1521  1631  1733  1828  1928

Findon The Black Horse  0647  0721   -  0819  0926  26  1426  1530  1640  1743  1836  1936

Findon Homewood  0649  0724   -  0822  0928  28  1428  1532  1642  1745  1838  1938

Washington Recreation Ground  0656  0731   -  0829  0936  36  1436  1540  1650  1752  1846  1946

Storrington Bus Stand  0704  0739   -  0839  0944  44  1444  1551  1701  1805  1855  1954

West Chiltington Common  0710   -   -  0845  0950  50  1450  1558  1708  1812  1901   -

Pulborough Station  0718   -   -  0853  0958  58  1458  1608  1718  1823  1909   -

Fittleworth School Lane  0723   -   -  0858  1003  03  1503  1613  1723  1828  1913   -

Petworth Square  0732   -  0807  0907  1012  12  1512  1622  1732  1837  1922   -

Midhurst Bus Stand  0745   -  0820  0920  1025  25  1525  1635  1745  1850   -   -

SATURDAYS

Worthing South Street [J]  0705  0755  0905

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 05 

until

 1505  1615  1715  1815  1915

Broadwater Church  0713  0803  0913  13  1513  1623  1723  1823  1923

Tarring Thomas A'Becket  0716  0808  0918  18  1518  1628  1728  1828  1928

Findon The Black Horse  0721  0819  0926  26  1526  1636  1736  1836  1936

Findon Homewood  0724  0822  0928  28  1528  1638  1738  1838  1938

Washington Recreation Ground  0731  0829  0936  36  1536  1646  1746  1846  1946

Storrington Bus Stand  0739  0839  0944  44  1544  1654  1754  1855  1954

West Chiltington Common  0745  0845  0950  50  1550  1700  1800  1901   -

Pulborough Station  0753  0853  0958  58  1558  1708  1808  1909   -

Fittleworth School Lane  0758  0858  1003  03  1603  1713  1813  1913   -

Petworth Square  0807  0907  1012  12  1612  1722  1822  1922   -

Midhurst Bus Stand  0820  0920  1025  25  1625  1735  1835   -   -

SUNDAY (including Bank Holidays)

Worthing South Street [J]  0705  0905  1105  1305  1505  1705

Broadwater Church  0713  0913  1113  1313  1513  1713

Tarring Thomas A'Becket  0718  0918  1118  1318  1518  1718

Findon The Black Horse  0726  0926  1126  1326  1526  1726

Findon Homewood  0728  0928  1128  1328  1528  1728

Washington Recreation Ground  0736  0936  1136  1336  1536  1736

Storrington Bus Stand  0744  0944  1144  1344  1544  1744

West Chiltington Common  0750  0950  1150  1350  1550  1750

Pulborough Station  0758  0958  1158  1358  1558  1758

Fittleworth School Lane  0803  1003  1203  1403  1603  1803

Petworth Square  0812  1012  1212  1412  1612  1812

Midhurst Bus Stand  0825  1025  1225  1425  1625  1825



valid from 4th April 2021

1•    Midhurst  •    Petworth  •    Pulborough  •    Storrington  •    Findon  •    Worthing 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

Midhurst Bus Stand [B]   -   -   -   -  0750  0825  0925  1030

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 30 

until

 1430  1535  1640  1750  1900   -

Petworth Square   -   -   -   -  0805   -   -   -  -   -   -   -   -   -  1941

Petworth Sheepdown Drive   -   -   -   -   -  0839  0939  1044  44  1444  1549  1654  1804  1914  1944

Fittleworth School Lane   -   -   -   -   -  0848  0948  1052  52  1452  1557  1702  1812  1922  1952

Pulborough Station   -   -   -   -   -  0853  0953  1057  57  1457  1602  1707  1817  1927  1957

West Chiltington Common   -   -   -   -   -  0903  1003  1105  05  1505  1610  1715  1825  1935  2005

Storrington Bus Stand   -  0639  0704  0754   -  0912  1012  1114  14  1514  1619  1724  1832  1942  2012
Washington  
Recreation Ground   -  0648  0714  0806   -  0922  1022  1123  23  1523  1628  1733  1840  1950  2020

Findon Homewood   -  0655  0720  0813   -  0930  1030  1130  30  1530  1635  1740  1846  1956  2026

Findon The Black Horse  0621   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Findon Homewood  0625   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Tarring Thomas A'Becket  0637  0707  0735  0827   -  0944  1044  1144  44  1544  1649  1754  1856  2006  2036

Broadwater Church  0642  0712  0742  0835   -  0950  1050  1150  50  1550  1655  1800  1900  2010  2040

Worthing South Street  0650  0720  0750  0845   -  0958  1058  1158  58  1558  1703  1808  1908  2018  2048

SATURDAY

Midhurst Bus Stand [B]   -   -  0830

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 30 

until

 1430  1535  1640  1750  1900   -

Petworth Square   -   -   -  -   -   -   -   -   -  1941

Petworth Sheepdown Drive   -   -  0844  44  1444  1549  1654  1804  1914  1944

Fittleworth School Lane   -   -  0852  52  1452  1557  1702  1812  1922  1952

Pulborough Station   -   -  0857  57  1457  1602  1707  1817  1927  1957

West Chiltington Common   -   -  0905  05  1505  1610  1715  1825  1935  2005

Storrington Bus Stand  0709  0809  0914  14  1514  1619  1724  1832  1942  2012
Washington  
Recreation Ground  0718  0818  0923  23  1523  1628  1733  1840  1950  2020

Findon Homewood  0725  0825  0930  30  1530  1635  1740  1846  1956  2026

Tarring Thomas A'Becket  0737  0837  0944  44  1544  1649  1754  1856  2006  2036

Broadwater Church  0742  0842  0950  50  1550  1655  1800  1900  2010  2040

Worthing South Street  0750  0850  0958  58  1558  1703  1808  1908  2018  2048

SUNDAY (including Bank Holidays)

Midhurst Bus Stand [B]  0830  1030  1230  1430  1630  1830

Petworth Sheepdown Drive  0844  1044  1244  1444  1644  1844

Fittleworth School Lane  0852  1052  1252  1452  1652  1852

Pulborough Station  0857  1057  1257  1457  1657  1857

West Chiltington Common  0905  1105  1305  1505  1705  1905

Storrington Bus Stand  0914  1114  1314  1514  1713  1913

Washington Recreation Ground  0923  1123  1323  1523  1720  1920

Findon Homewood  0930  1130  1330  1530  1727  1927

Tarring Thomas A'Becket  0944  1144  1344  1544  1737  1937

Broadwater Church  0950  1150  1350  1550  1741  1941

Worthing South Street  0958  1158  1358  1558  1748  1948


